ét kratki

Steel frame 90° for
LUCY/12, LUCY/12/SLIM,
LUCY/PW/12/W

SKU: BLENDA/100/60/LUCY/12 EAN: 5901350007082

£54.59

Technical data
Additional information

EAN 5901350007082

Publish Date: 20-05-2024

Physical parameters

Width (cm)
Height (cm)
Depth (cm)

Weight (kg)
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76.3

62.2

10

4.9
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60,

622

646
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